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SAFETY RELIEF VALVE
Type AL-80L

Lift type Safety relief valve Lever type

1. The trim parts (valve and valve seat) and adjusting spring 
are madeof stainless steel.
Used for the trim parts is SCS14A (equivalent to SUS316) with 
outstanding corrosion resistance.
2. Due to lift lever mechanism a discharge inspection can be manually
performed at more than 75% of the opening pressure

 

FEATURES

CERTIFIED CAPACITY TABLE
AL-80L for steam (saturation temperature) 　<Pressure vessel structure standard> (kg/h)

Pressure MPaNominal size
15A
20A
25A
32A
40A
50A

AL-80L for air (20˚C) <Pressure vessel structure standard> (kg/h)
Pressure MPaNominal size
15A
20A
25A
32A
40A
50A

DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS

Nominal size Dimension (mm) Flow area Weight (kg)

15A

20A

25A

32A

40A

50A

      d

Rc 1/2

Rc 3/4

Rc 1

Rc 1-1/4

Rc 1-1/2

Rc 2

SPECIFICATIONS

Structure

Application

Working pressure

Maximum temperature

Connection

Material Spring case

Valve, Valve seat

Open type with a lever

Steam, Air

0.05-1.0 MPa

220˚C

Cast Bronze

Stainless steel (SCS14A)

JIS Rc screwed

Body Bronze 


